

Certificate to Roll

i, the undersigned, r	nereby certify	tnat I am	the duly qu	alified and acting	Property Appra	iser in and for	
Broward	1	_County, Florida; as such I have satisfied myself that all property included or					
includable on thetaxed so far as I have been	real, tangible p	ersonal	-	•		said county is properly	
Adjustment Board on the extensions on the above	e <u>9</u> th_	day of _	October	·		nd that all required	
made pursuant to law.	described for	to sile w	the tax atti	outdoo to un taxa	iore property me	nada melem nave been	
I further certify that upon completion of this certificate and the attachment of same to the herein described Assessment Roll as a part thereof, that said Assessment Roll will be delivered to the Tax Collector of this county.							
In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the same to be attached to and made a part of							
the above described Asse	essment Roll t	his the _	24th 	day of Octob	er	, <u>2006</u> tax year	
Property Appraiser of							
			110pc	Brow		County, Florida	
			=			County, Florida	

First Certification

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Certificate of Value Adjustment Board

DR-488 R. 03/92

Pursuant to Sections 193.122, Florida Statutes

	Broward	County,	Florida					
							006 Tax Roll ear)	
some	We, the undersigned, as and constituting the Value Adjustment Board of the above named county, do certify that after approval of the following described assessment roll by the Department of Revenue, at except as to hearings required by s. 194.032, Florida Statutes, have been held and that said Value Adjustment Board is satisfied that the							
	(Check	One)	☑ Real Proper	ty [⊐ Tangible P	ersonal Property		
		amed county includ a and the requireme					ites of the	
	to the describe Appraiser of the accordance wi	ther certify that it is ad assessment roll a is county, on the da th the decision of th ttributable to all tax	as part thereof, tha ay that this certifica ne Value Adjustme	at the said asses ate is dated, who nt Board and ma	ssment roll be o shall adjust ake all require	e delivered to the the said assessn ed extensions on	Property nent roll in	
	The fol	lowing figures are ti	rue and correct to	the best of our l	knowledge ar	nd belief:		
	1.	Taxable value of Property Assessme Appraiser to the Va	ent Roll as submit		\$	150,728,598,	,825	
	2. 3.	Net Change in taxa and Property A ₁ Taxable value of	opraiser, to d	ate. (B	oard. \$ CPA)	(241,407,	<u>0</u> ,185)	
		Property Assessmento action of the Val	ent Roll incorporat	ing all changes		150,970,006,	.010	
		ess whereof we have the above described day of		l and a copy the <u>06 </u> ·				
John E	. Rodstrom,	Jr., Chair				_ (Seal)		
Marty	Rubinstein,	Vice Chair	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	}.,		_ (Seal)		
Ilene	Lieberman,	Commissioner	Sex 5	eberg	AN	_ (Seal)		
James	A. Scott, C	ommissioner (Along	H-SVT	7	_ (Seal)		
Steph	anie A. Kraf	t, School Board	as and constituting	g the Value Asses	sment Board	_ (Seal)		

DR-488 R. 03/92

some

John

Certificate of Value Adjustment Board

Pursuant to Sections 193.122, Florida Statutes

	Broward	County, F	Florida		200	06_ Tax Roll
					(yea	
some	certify that at	fter approval of the follured by s. 194.032, F	lowing described asse	ue Adjustment Board of essment roll by the Dep been held and that said	artment of Revenue	e, alle except as 🐯
	(Chec	ck One)	☐ Real Property	☐ Tangible f	Personal Property	
				ent roll requirements im posed by theDepartme		es of the
	to the describ Appraiser of accordance v	ped assessment roll a this county, on the day with the decision of the	is part thereof, that the y that this certificate is e Value Adjustment Bo	pletion of this certificate e said assessment roll be dated, who shall adjust pard and make all requited therein pursuant to la	pe delivered to the F at the said assessmoor red extensions on t	Property ent roll in
	The fo	ollowing figures are tru	ue and correct to the l	pest of our knowledge a	and belief:	
	1.	Property Assessmen	돢 Real ロ Tangible l nt Roll as submitted b lue Adjustment Board.	y Property	\$ <u>150,728,598,8</u>	B25
	2.		ble value due to action		\$	0
	3 .	Taxable value of	praiser, to date. X Real 🏻 Tangible F	Personal	(241,407,	185)
			nt Roll incorporating a e Assessment Board.		\$ <u>150,970,006,0</u>)10
			d assessment roll and	icate and caused the sa a copy thereof spread		
John E	. Rodstrom,	Jr., Chair	- At .		_ (Seal)	
Marty	Rubinstein	, Vice Chair	Monty Pta		_ (Seal)	
Ilene	Lieberman,	Commissioner _			_ (Seal)	
James	A. Scott,	Commissioner -	Odlan 1	1/2	_ (Seal)	
Stepha	anie A. Kra	ft, School Board	and constituting the	Value Assessment Board	_ (Seal)	
		/	as and sonsalpaning the	ando / toocoomichi boald		



Certificate to Roll

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am the duly qualified and acting Property Appraiser in and for						
Broward County, Florida; as such I have satisfied myself that all property included or						
ncludable on the Tangible Personal Property Assessment Roll for the aforesaid county is properly real, tangible personal						
taxed so far as I have been able to ascertain; that the said roll was certified and delivered to me by the Value						
Adjustment Board on the 9th day of October , 2006; and that all required tax year						
extensions on the above described roll to show the tax attributable to all taxable property included therein have been						
made pursuant to law.						
I further certify that upon completion of this certificate and the attachment of same to the herein described Assessment Roll as a part thereof, that said Assessment Roll will be delivered to the Tax Collector of this county. In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the same to be attached to and made a part of						
the above described Assessment Roll this the24thday ofOctober						
Broward County, Florida						

First Certification

Certificate of Value Adjustment Board Pursuant to Sections 193.122, Florida Statutes

Broward

DR-488 R. 03/92

__County, Florida 2006

				(year)	
some heari	y that after approval of the fol	nd constituting the Value Adjust lowing described assessment r lorida Statutes, have been held	oll by the Dep	f the above named county, do artment of Revenue, all except a	s to
	(Check One)	☐ Real Property	🛭 Tangible I	Personal Property	
		able on such assessment roll rents and regulations imposed by			
Appra acco	e described assessment roll a aiser of this county, on the da rdance with the decision of the	ordered that upon completion on s part thereof, that the said ass y that this certificate is dated, we we Value Adjustment Board and able property contained therein	sessment roll t vho shall adjus make all requi	be delivered to the Property st the said assessment roll in ired extensions on the roll to	
	The following figures are tre	ue and correct to the best of ou	ır knowledge a	and belief:	
	Property Assessme	□ Real 図 Tangible Personal nt Roll as submitted by Proper ue Adjustment Board.	ty	\$ <u>7.926,790,619</u>	
	and Property Ap 3. Taxable value of I Property Assessme	ble value due to actions of the opraiser, to date. Real 13 Tangible Personal of Roll incorporating all change e Assessment Board.	(BCPA)	\$ 0 (128,480,874) \$ 8,055,271,493	
made the _	e a part of the above describe	e subscribed this certificate and a assessment roll and a copy to tober , 2006. (year)	d caused the s hereof spread	ame to be attached to and upon the minutes of this	
Marty R Ilene L James A	Rodstrom, Jr., Chair ubinstein, Vice Chair ieberman, Commissioner. Scott, Commissioner ie A. Kraft, School Boa	Down John		(Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal)	
		as and sprishmany the value Ass	Cognicit Doald	•	